

BID TAB

PROJECT: **Fire Department Concrete Apron**

CLIENT: **City of Bridgman**

BID OPENING: April 30, 2019 @ 10:00 am

No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Burkholder Excavating		Pajay, Inc.		R. Yoder Construction		Roggow Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Base Bid											
1	Pavt, Rem	400	SYD	22.00	\$8,800.00	12.50	\$5,000.00	5.93	\$2,372.00	16.80	\$6,720.00
2	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	90	CYD	15.00	\$1,350.00	15.00	\$1,350.00	34.80	\$3,132.00	53.51	\$4,815.90
3	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	400	SYD	11.50	\$4,600.00	11.00	\$4,400.00	3.95	\$1,580.00	20.55	\$8,220.00
4	Driveway, Reinf Conc, 8 inch	400	SYD	110.50	\$44,200.00	141.50	\$56,600.00	119.37	\$47,748.00	122.13	\$48,852.00
5	Pipe Bollard, 6 inch	8	EA	350.00	\$2,800.00	500.00	\$4,000.00	528.10	\$4,224.80	398.13	\$3,185.04
Base Bid Total					\$61,750.00		\$71,350.00		\$59,056.80		\$71,792.94

Error in calculation but was fixed.

--	--	--	--

